

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 4488/2006
(From the judgement and order dated 8.12.2004 in Special Appeal No. 427/2001 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

C-574 SARJESH KUMAR & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 6216/2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C) No. 7117/2006

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 24/04/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.
In 4488/2006

In 6216/2006 Mr. Pankaj Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. J.P.N. Gupta, Adv.
Mr. K.L. Janjani, Adv.

In 7117/2006 Mr. Prashant Chaudhary, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashok K Srivastava, Adv.
Mr.G Venkateswara Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List after summer vacation.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master